
NO NAME
COMP. 

NO.
ASSN I II III IV V TOTAL FINALS

GRAND 

TOTAL
POSITION

SHOOT 

OFF

1 KWA ENG CHEONG 056 SGC - B 21 22 22 25 23 113 16 129 1

2 CHOO CHOON SENG 050 SGC - A 21 20 23 23 20 107 19 126 2 1

3 LIM CHIN LEONG, DANIEL 054 SGC - B 21 21 23 21 21 107 19 126 3 0

4 CHARLES CHEN 031 SSA - A 21 22 19 23 24 109 16 125

5 ZAIN AMAT 051 SGC - A 22 19 22 21 21 105 18 123

6 NG BENG CHONG 033 SSA - A 19 21 20 24 22 106 15 121

7 SIM YEW SOON 080 SAFRA - B 21 22 14 23 24 104

8 SIM YEOW BENG 079 SAFRA -A 20 21 20 19 22 102

9 LAI SEE PAN 052 SGC - A 18 19 20 23 19 99

10 LEE CHOON MENG 073 SAFRA-A 21 19 20 22 17 99

11 KOH CHOU HOOI 022 PRC - IND 22 18 20 16 21 97

12 HONG CHING HUAT 043 SSA - IND 17 20 18 19 21 95

13 LIM LAI CHIAN 042 SSA - A 18 18 22 17 20 95

14 AIHNI BTE SAMAT 070 SAFRA - IND 17 15 18 24 19 93

15 TAN KUAN AIK 028 PRC - IND 21 17 18 18 19 93

16 OOI THAI SENG 025 PRC - IND 17 19 19 20 17 92

17 TAN LIP TEE 029 PRC - IND 20 16 17 21 17 91

18 NG KHAI CHOONG 075 SAFRA - IND 18 13 20 19 19 89

19 CHEN QUEK KOON 020 PRC - IND 17 17 18 20 17 89

20 LIM BOON LEONG 074 SAFRA - B 17 18 16 16 21 88

21 SIM CHIN BENG ALVIN 078 SAFRA - A 15 17 17 19 20 88

22 DR QUEK SWEE GUAN 005 JCT- IND 13 19 23 13 20 88

23 TAN POH TIAN JENNY 081 SAFRA - B 19 19 15 16 19 88

24 LIM TEONG WAH,DENNIS 053 SGC - IND 20 18 19 17 14 88

25 TEO PICK LIAN 034 SSA - IND 15 14 15 19 19 82

26 KANG CHIN HUAT 021 PRC - IND 17 17 17 17 14 82

27 SEOW BAN KEM 057 SGC - IND 14 16 14 16 19 79

28 HEUNG YAM YUEN 055 SCG - B 15 15 16 17 15 78

29 MD NAZRI BIN MD ISA 024 PRC - IND 15 14 16 14 17 76

30 SIM AH SOON 077 SAFRA - IND 16 16 14 13 14 73

31 OOI YOU KEONG 026 PRC - IND 10 15 14 10 14 63

32 AMIR MOKTHAR 001 JCT - IND 12 11 15 8 8 54

33 TAN HENG CHAI 027 PRC - IND 14 14 18 46
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NO NAME
COMP. 

NO.
ASSN I II III IV V  TOTAL FINAL

GRAND 

TOTAL
POSITION REMARKS

1 CHOO CHOON SENG 050 SGC - A 21 20 23 23 20 107

2 ZAIN AMAT 051 SGC - A 22 19 22 21 21 105

3 LAI SEE PAN 052 SGC - A 18 19 20 23 19 99 311 1

4 CHARLES CHEN 031 SSA 21 22 19 23 24 109

5 NG BENG CHONG 033 SSA 19 21 20 24 22 106

6 LIM LAI CHIN 042 SSA 18 18 22 17 20 95 310 2

7 HEUNG YAM YUEN 055 SGC - B 15 15 16 17 15 78

8 LIM CHIN LEONG, DANIEL 054 SGC - B 21 21 23 21 21 107

9 KWA ENG CHEONG 056 SGC - B 21 22 22 25 23 113 298 3

10 LEE CHOON MENG 073 SAFRA-A 21 19 20 22 17 99

11 SIM YEOW BENG 079 SAFRA -A 20 21 20 19 22 102

12 SIM CHIN BENG ALVIN 078 SAFRA - A 15 17 17 19 20 88 289

13 LIM BOON LEONG 074 SAFRA - B 17 18 16 16 21 88

14 SIM YEW SOON 080 SAFRA - B 21 22 14 23 24 104

15 TAN POH TIAN JENNY 081 SAFRA - B 19 19 15 16 19 88 280
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